
              METAL HANDICRAFTS SERVICE CENTRE 
(Under Control of Ministry of Textiles, Govt. of India, New Delhi) 

Peetal Nagri, Rampur Road, Moradabad-244001 (U.P) 

           M.H.S.C 

TELE FAX : +91-0591-2460131           NOTICE INVITING TENDER                             E-mail : mhscrn@gmail.com 

                                                                                                                                           Web Site : www.metalfinishanddesign.in 

 

Sealed tender in two bid system are invited for Research Testing & Calibration Laboratory of the Centre from 

reputed supplier having adequate resources, expertise and proven track record in the similar line and holding Permanent 

Income Tax account No. to undertake the following work:- 

S.No

. 

Descriptions Estimated 

Cost 

(In ` ` ` ` 

Lakh) 

Completion 

Periods 

(In months) 

During any of last three 

years 

Tender 

Cost 

(In `)`)`)`) 

Amount 

of E.M.D 

(In ` ` ` ` Lakh) Minimum 

value 

Of single 

similar 

Work done 

(In ` ` ` ` Lakh) 

Annual 

Turnover 

( In ` ` ` ` Lakh) 

1. Supply, Delivery, Erection, 

Testing and Commissioning 

Of ICP-MS 

110 3 

 

100 600 2500/- 3.0 

 

2. Supply, Delivery, Erection, 

Testing and Commissioning 

Of FTIR 

20 3 14 100 1000/- 0.60 

3. Supply, Delivery, Erection, 

Testing and Commissioning 

Of Fume Hood 

6 3 4 25 600/- 0.18 

 

Tender documents can be had from the office of Manager (Works) at above address on payment of tender cost 

through DD drawn in favour of “Metal Handicrafts Service Centre” payable at Moradabad with a letter of request on any 

working days between 11:00 AM to 05:00 Pm from 08/10/2012 onwards. Last date of sale/submission of tender in the 

office of Manager (Works) is as under :- 

• Sale of Tender(Personal or by post) upto:    29/10/2012 

• Receipt of tender documents duly filled upto 03:00 PM   31/10/2012 

• Opening of tender(technical bid only) at 04:00 PM   31/10/2012 

 

Manager (Works)-MHSC 

Tel-0591-2460131 

 


